Position

Shop Supervisor

Welder Mechanic

Welder Mechanic

Welder Mechanic

Warehouseman

Mechanic Helper

Other Positions Held Special District

South San Joaquin Irrigation
District

South San Joaquin Irrigation
District

South San Joaquin Irrigation
District

South San Joaquin Irrigation
District

South San Joaquin Irrigation
District

South San Joaquin Irrigation
District

Department

Shop

Shop

Shop

Shop

Shop

Shop

Total Wages

$86,178

$67,760

$67,700

$62,954

$60,078

$59,566

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$46,545
$36,976
$38,338
$27,553

$26,726

$31,897



