Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Shop Supervisor		South San Joaquin Irrigation District	Shop	\$86,178	\$46,545
Welder Mechanic		South San Joaquin Irrigation District	Shop	\$67,760	\$36,976
Welder Mechanic		South San Joaquin Irrigation District	Shop	\$67,700	\$38,338
Welder Mechanic		South San Joaquin Irrigation District	Shop	\$62,954	\$27,553
Warehouseman		South San Joaquin Irrigation District	Shop	\$60,078	\$26,726
Mechanic Helper		South San Joaquin Irrigation District	Shop	\$59,566	\$31,897